
Insultherm® Spark Plug Boot SI Sleeves can 
rest directly on hot headers and other engine 

components without burning, melting, 
or becoming brittle.

Heavy Wall  
Fiberglass Protects        
Up To 1,200°F
The heavy wall construction, large available diameters, and high  
expandability of ULTRA FLEX® PRO (FHH) provides a high level of protection 
and ease of installation when used to insulate pipes and hoses subject to 
abrasion and vibration. Ultra Flex® Pro cuts easily with scissors, and special heat 
treated construction minimizes fraying and dusting during assembly. Increased 
wall thickness adds value to insulation.

Nominal 
Size

Part
#

Wall
Thickness

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/2”
3/4”
1” 

1 1/4”
1 1/2” 

FHH0.50NT
FHH0.75NT
FHH1.00NT
FHH1.25NT
FHH1.50NT

.025”

.040”

.032”

.035”

.035”

3/8”
5/8”
7/8”
1”

1 1/8”

5/8”
1 5/32”
1 3/8”
1 3/4”
2 1/8”

100’
100’
50’
50’
50’

50’
50’
25’
25’
25’

Natural (NT)
Natural (NT)
Natural (NT)
Natural (NT)
Natural (NT)

3.50
8.00
7.00
10.50
10.00

Insultherm® Ultra Flex® Pro expands up to 
50% for easy installation

The Ultimate in  
Spark Plug Wire  
Protection 
Up To 1,800°F
Insultherm® Silica Spark Plug Boot Insulators (SCN) are 
the ultimate in spark plug and spark plug wire protection. Woven from superior 
thermal protective silica yarns, you can be sure that your expensive high performance 
plug wires are safe in that furnace of an engine compartment - up to 1,800°F.  
Insultherm® Silica Spark Plug Boot Insulators (SCN) installs easily even over 90° 
boots, are non-conductive, non-combustable, and chemical resistant.

Nominal 
Size

Part
#

Diameter Wall
Thickness

Bulk
Box

Available 
Colors

No Ring-Easy Install

7 1/2” SCN0.75NT 3/4” .085” 24 Natural (NT)

VW-1
61

1 (833) SLEEVING
www.techflex.com

EXTREME 
TEMPERATURE


