EXTREME TEMPERATURE



The Ultimate in Spark Plug Wire Protection Up To 1,800°F

Insultherm[®] Silica Spark Plug Boot Insulators (SCN) are

the ultimate in spark plug and spark plug wire protection. Woven from superior thermal protective silica yarns, you can be sure that your expensive high performance plug wires are safe in that furnace of an engine compartment - up to 1,800°F. Insultherm[®] Silica Spark Plug Boot Insulators (SCN) installs easily even over 90° boots, are non-conductive, non-combustable, and chemical resistant.

Nominal Size	Part #	Diameter	Wall Thickness	Bulk Box	Available Colors				
No Ring-Easy Install									
7 1/2″	SCN0.75NT	3/4″	.085″	24	Natural (NT)				



Insultherm® Spark Plug Boot SI Sleeves can rest directly on hot headers and other engine components without burning, melting, or becoming brittle.



Heavy Wall Fiberglass Protects Up To 1,200°F

The heavy wall construction, large available diameters, and high expandability of ULTRA FLEX[®] PRO (FHH) provides a high level of protection and ease of installation when used to insulate pipes and hoses subject to abrasion and vibration. Ultra Flex[®] Pro cuts easily with scissors, and special heat treated construction minimizes fraying and dusting during assembly. Increased wall thickness adds value to insulation.

Nominal	Part #	Wall Thickness	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
Size			Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/2″	FHH0.50NT	.025″	3/8″	5/8″	100′	50′	Natural (NT)	3.50
3/4″	FHH0.75NT	.040″	5/8″	1 5/32″	100′	50′	Natural (NT)	8.00
1″	FHH1.00NT	.032″	7/8″	1 3/8″	50′	25′	Natural (NT)	7.00
1 1/4″	FHH1.25NT	.035″	1″	1 3/4″	50′	25′	Natural (NT)	10.50
1 1/2″	FHH1.50NT	.035″	1 1/8″	2 1/8″	50′	25′	Natural (NT)	10.00



Insultherm[®] Ultra Flex[®] Pro expands up to 50% for easy installation



1 (833) SLEEVING www.techflex.com

